aXe 400 IN
aXe 500 IN
Welding Synergy inverter for
MIG/MAG, MMA and Gauging
Full synergy or manual mode.
Instant access to five currents
Possibility to save up to 99 jobs
Modul Electrode on request - excellent characteristics for coated

ALFA IN a.s., č,p. 74, 675 21 Nová Ves (Landkreis Trebic)
Czech Republic, www.alfain.eu, export@alfain.eu   tel.: +420 568 840 009
Produktinformationen / Ordering Information
Bild / llustration Art.Nr. / Part No Beschreibung / Description
E.069-44 aXe 400 IN COMPACT GAS
E.069-44H aXe 400 IN COMPACT H2O(wassergekühlt)
E.070-44 aXe 500 IN COMPACT-44 GAS
E.070-44H aXe 500 IN COMPACT-44 H2O (wassergekühlt)
E.067 aXe 400 IN GENERATOR GAS
E.065 aXe 500 IN GENERATOR GAS
E.067H aXe 400 IN GENERATOR H2O (wassergekühlt)
E.065H aXe 500 IN GENERATOR H2O (wassergekühlt)
E.066-44 PS44 aXe 400, 500 IN GAS4Rollen / Four rolls separate feeding
E.066-44H PS44 aXe 400, 500 IN H2O (wassergekühlt) 4Rollen/ Four rolls separate feeding
aXe.IN.5 Modul 5 JOBS für aXe IN / Module 5 JOBs  for aXe IN
aXe.IN.E Modul Elektrode (MMA) für aXe IN / Module Electrode (MMA) for aXe IN and Pegas MIG SYN
aXe.IN.9 Modul 99 JOBS aXe IN / Module 99 JOBs  for aXe IN
3.0127E (H) Kabelsatz  2m 70mm2 GAS ( H - (wassergekühlt)) pro / for aXe 500 IN GAS (H - H2O)